© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 10
Data Sheet
Cisco Nexus 9300 Series Leaf Switches for
Cisco Application Centric Infrastructure
Product Overview
Cisco
®
 Application Centric Infrastructure (ACI) in the data center is a holistic architecture with centralized

For details on the optics modules available and the minimum software release required for each supported optics
module, visit http://www.cisco.com/en/US/products/hw/modules/ps5455/products_device_support_tables_list.html.
Ordering Information
Table 7 presents ordering information for the Cisco Nexus 9300 platform. Note that you can order the Cisco Nexus
2000 Series Fabric Extenders either separately or along with the Cisco Nexus 9300 platform.
Table 7. Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
Hardware
N9K-C9396PX Nexus 9300 with 48p 1/10G SFP+ and 12p 40G QSFP
N9K-C9396TX Nexus 9300 with 48p 1/10G-T and 8p 40G QSFP
N9K-C93128TX Nexus 9300 with 96p 1/10G-T and 8p 40G QSFP
N9K-C9372PX Nexus 9300 with 48p 1/10G SFP+ and 6p 40G QSFP+
N9K-C9372TX Nexus 9300 with 48p 1/10G-T and 6p 40G QSFP+
N9K-C9332PQ Nexus 9300 with 32p 40G QSFP
N9K-M6PQ Uplink Module for Nexus 9300, 6p 40G QSFP
N9K-M12PQ Uplink Module for Nexus 9300, 12p 40G QSFP
N9K-PAC-650W Nexus 9300 650W AC PS, Port-side Intake
N9K-PAC-650W-B Nexus 9300 650W AC PS, Port-side Exhaust
N9K-PAC-1200W Nexus 9300 1200W AC PS, Port-side Intake
N9K-PAC-1200W-B Nexus 9300 1200W AC PS, Port-side Exhaust
UCSC-PSU-930WDC 930W DC PS, Port-side Intake
N9K-C9300-FAN2 Nexus 9300 Fan 2, Port-side Intake
N9K-C9300-FAN2-B Nexus 9300 Fan 2, Port-side Exhaust
NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus 9332 & 9372 Fan, Forward airflow (Port-side Exhaust)
NXA-FAN-30CFM-B Nexus 9332 & 9372 Fan, Reverse airflow (Port-side Intake)
© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 9 of 10